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TWN POJEZD 110

NASADA DLA WPUSTÓW DO JAZDY PO NICH

TYP: TWN POJEZD 110

KOD: 321908100

PODZIAŁKA: 1:3

CIĘŻAR: 3,40 kg

MATERIAŁ: STAL NIERDZEWNA

ELEMENT USZCZELNIAJĄCY

WOLNY KOŁNIERZ

STŁACZANA
USZCZELKA

NASADA

300

102

27
0
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